COCKTAILS

Frida's 75 ~ Tintenbar Distillery Gin, Lemon Myrtle, Citrus, Sparkling Wine

Our Garden Gimlet ~ Brookie's Gin, Lemon Myrtle, Cucumber, Citrus

Slow-groni ~ Brookie's Slow Gin, Winding Road Distillery ‘Citrus & Sea’ Gin, Red Okar Amaro
Frida's Margarita ~ Espolon Tequila, Elderflower, Agave, Citrus ( ~add Frida’s Habanero Chilli~)
Naked & Nearly Famous ~ Mescal, Feel's Rouge, Yellow Chartreuse, Lemon

Smoked Beef Old Fashioned ~ Frida's smmoked Beef Fat-washed Whiskey, Pyewacket's bitters
Espresso Martini ~ Brookie's Mac, Winding Road Distillery ‘50 Mile' Coffee Liqueur, Beam Espresso
Fancy Pancy ~ Brookie's Slow Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Fernet Branca, Lemon Bitters

NON ALCOHOLICS

Our Garden Fairy - Lyre's Dry London, Lemon Myrtle, Cucumber, Citrus
Frida's Garden Sodas (add Lyre’s Dry London + $5)

Good Happy Kombucha - Lemon Myrtle & Pepperberry

Heaps Normal ‘Another Lager’

BEER & CIDER

Common People ‘Villager’s' Pale Ale
Common People ‘Back Beach’ White Ale
Common People ‘Moonless Midnight’ Stout
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Yulli's Brews ‘Seabass’ Mediteranean Lager
Yulli's Brews ‘Jed’ Mid Strength (3.5% abv)
Yulli's ‘Amanda’ Mandarin IPA

Young Henry's Cloudy Apple Cider

Byron Bay, NSW
Dandenong, VIC

Bangalow, NSW
Bangalow, NSW
Bangalow, NSW
Byron Bay, NSW
Alexandria, NSW
Alexandria, NSW
Alexandria, NSW
Newtown, NSW

SPARKLING

2022 Maison Soleil Prosecco

N.V. Stefano Lubiana ‘Brut Reserve’, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

N.V. Laherte Fréres ‘Brut Nature’, Blanc de Blancs

N.V. Maison Gamet ‘Rive Droite’ Brut, Blanc de Noirs

2020 Le Facteur ‘Brut Nature' Vouvray

2022 Latta ‘Essential Crisis’ Pétillant Naturel, Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Commune of Buttons ‘Bulles de Commmune’ Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Alpine Valley, VIC
Granton, TAS

Vouvray, FR
Ballarat, VIC
Basket Range, SA

A Chavot, Champagne, FR
Mardeuil, Champagne, FR

$21
$22
$22
$22
$21
$25
$22
$21

$16
$10
$12
$n

BOTTLE/CAN
$12
$12
$14
$1
$M
$10
$14
$10

GLASS (120m1)

$14

$19

$16

Please be aware that we charge a 15% surcharge on Public Holidays and 10% surcharge on Sunday

BOTTLE

$66
$128
$196
$138
$90
$74
$77



WHITE

NV Equipo Navazos ‘| Think’ Manzanilla (375ml)

2021 Odinstal ‘120 NN' Riesling

2021 Franklin Estate ‘Smith Cullum’ Riesling

2021 Matthias Warnung ‘Potato Land’ Gruner Veltliner
2023 Unico Zelo ‘Pollen’ Gewurztraminer

2022 Tropo Pinot Gris

2021 Lino Ramble ‘Ludo’ Fiano

2021 Dilworth & Allain '"Moonambel Blanc’ Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay

2022 Commune of Buttons ‘ABC' Chardonnay

2021 Domaine André Colonge et Fils ‘Balthaz'Arts’ Beaujolais Blanc

2021 First Food Forward Chardonnay
2018 Yarra Yering Chardonnay (375ml)
2022 Domaine Didon Bourgogne Blanc
2022 Jauma Chenin Blanc

2022 Defialy ‘Pale Blue Eyes’ Savagnin

AMBER

2022 Gut Oggau ‘Theodora’ Gruner Veltliner

2022 Matassa ‘Olla Blanc’ Muscat a Petits Grains, Macabeo
2021 Latta Vino ‘Precarious’ Blanc

2021 Gustavo Martinez ‘Kilako' Moscatel de Alejandria

2021 Brian Pinot Gris (375ml)

2022 Matias Riccitelli ‘Kung Fu' Sauvignon Blanc

2018 La Stoppa ‘Ageno’ Malvasia, Ortugo, Trebbiano

ROSE

2021 Barbacan Nebbiolo

2022 Unico Zelo 'Origami’ Sangiovese, Grenache, Pinot Gris
2021 Eastern Peake ‘Pinot Tache' Pinot Noir

2021 GentleFolk ‘Rainbow Juice’' Blend

2023 Poppelvej ‘Dead Ohio Sky' Mourvedré

SanlUcar de Barrameda, SP
Pfalz, GER

Franklin River, WA
Kamptal, AU
Gumeracha, SA
Gumeracha, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Pyrenees, VIC

Basket Range, SA
Lancié, FR

Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC
Bourgogne, FR
McLaren Vale, SA
Macedon Ranges, VIC

Burgenland, AU
Roussillon, FR
Ballarat, VIC

[tata, CHI

Tamar Valley, TAS
Mendoza, ARG
Emilia-Romagna, ITA

Lombardia, ITA
Gumeracha, SA
Ballarat, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

GLASS sy BOTTLE

$59
$155
$131
$23 $12
$15 $66
$64
$70
$17 $81
$20 $99
$96
$80
$76
$180
$84
$18 $88

GLASS tsomu  BOTTLE

$144
$12
$90
$17 $85
$69
$100
$166

GLASShmml BOTTLE

$29 $144

$14 $65
$97
$88
$77



CHILLED RED

2021 Noisy Ritual ‘Mixed Business’, Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris

2020 Francois Saint-L6 ‘Hey Gamin!” Gamay

2023 Poppelvej “Vicissitudes of Life'

2023 Otro Mundo Sagrantino

2022 Matassa ‘Olla Rouge’ Grenache, Grenache Cris, Macabeo
2023 Latta Vino ‘Benevolent’, Cabernet Franc

RED

2022 M&J Becker 'Tumbarumba' Pinot Noir

2021 Hughes & Hughes Pinot Noir

2020 Scorpo 'Estate’ Pinot Noir

2021 Maison A&S Hautes Cotes de Beaune Bourgogne
2021 Domaine André Colonge et Fils Beaujolais Village
2019 Gustavo Martinez ‘Waro' Pais

2021 Yarra Yering ‘Light Dry Red' Pinot Noir, Shiraz
2021 Ottelia Sangiovese

2022 Parley ‘Light Breaks Dawn' Cabernet Franc

2022 Commune of Buttons ‘Basketolo’ Nebbiolo

2021 Barbacan ‘Alpi Retiche’ Nebbiolo

2022 Latta Wines Malbec

2018 La Petite Mort ‘Crianza’ Tempranillo

2012 La Stoppa ‘Camporomano’ Barbera, Bonarda
2022 Ministry of Clouds Shiraz

2018 Ngeringa Syrah

2018 Diego Conterno 'Commune' Barolo

2019 Enoz ‘Masseria Torricella’ Primitivo

DESSERT WINE & DIGESTIVES

2019 Scorpo ‘Pinsanto’ Late Harvest Pinot Gris

2021 Soumah ‘Single Vineyard' Tranquillo Brachetto
2019 Disznokod Tokaji Late Harvest Furmint

Payten & Jones ‘Ooh La La' Vermouth

Carpano’s Antica Formula Vermouth

Cape Byron ‘The Original’ Single Malt Whiskey
Tintenbar Distillery ‘Single Grain’ Whiskey
Tintenbar Distillery Amaro

Amaro Montenegro

Amaro Averna

King Valley, VIC
Loire Valley, FR
McLaren Vale, SA
Clunes, NSW
Roussillon, FR
Ballarat, VIC

Tumbarumba, NSW
Flowerpot, TAS
Merricks, VIC

Hautes Cbotes de Beaune, FR
Lancié, FR

Itata Valley, CHI

Yarra Valley, VIC
Limestone Coast, SA
Forest Range, SA
Basket Range, SA
Lombardia, ITA
Macedon Ranges, VIC
Granite Belt, QLD
Emilia-Romagna, ITA
McLaren Vale, SA
Mount Barker, SA
Piedmont, ITA
Campagna, ITA

Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC

Tokaji, HUN

Yarra Valley, VIC

Turin, ITALY

Byron Bay, NSW
Tintenbar, NSW

Tintenbar, NSW
Emilia-Romagna, ITALY
Sicily, ITALY

GLASS csomu

$16

GLASS csomu

$18

$17

$16

$22

$17
$15
$21
$17
$15
$18
$16
$14
$16
$15

BOTTLE

$60
$77
$82
$76
$112
$90

BOTTLE

$86
$82
$126
$218
$94
$82
$115
$64
$79
$88
$136
$82
$96
$150
$76
$95
$244
$110



